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Standings
TEAM

Sunshine Boys
Whatever

Newbie

Any Given Sunday
Welks

Smoke & Mirrors
rick's rookies
Sunday Stockhaus
CoJack

BLT

More Cowbell

PTS

376.45
356.55
336.80
334.75
334.30
313.70
307.00
294.65
270.45
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